Renewable Energy\
Buyback pricelist

Valid from 1 July 2012

Ardyaloon
Beagle Bay
Bidyadanga
Broome
Carnarvon
Coral Bay
Cue

Denham
Derby
Djarindjin
Esperance
Exmouth
Fitzroy Crossing
Gascoyne Junction
Halls Creek
Hopetoun
Kalumburu
Karratha
Kununurra*/Wyndham*/Lake Argyle*
Laverton
Leonora
Looma

Marble Bar*
Meekatharra
Menzies
Mount Magnet
Norseman
Nullagine*
Onslow

Port Hedland
Sandstone
Warmun
Wiluna
Yalgoo
Yungngora

H’UR POWER

Renewable
Energy Buyback
Offer c/kWh

50.00
50.00
48.41
10.00
18.32
25.06
50.00
26.38
10.31
50.00
10.42
10.00
11.55
50.00
11.72
41.63
50.00
10.00
16.09
43.38
13.45
32.25
47.10
50.00
50.00
32.83
24.35
50.00
13.71
10.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Horizon Power’s

Renewable Energy
Buyback

You can reduce your electricity
bill by generating some of your
own electricity. If you don't use
all the electricity you generate,
Horizon Power can buyback
excess electricity you are able to
export into our electricity system.

Horizon Power offers one flat
buyback rate per town, for all
types of customers. The rate
reflects Horizon Power’s cost of
electricity generation in your
town.

The Renewable Energy Buyback
rate will be reviewed annually
and may increase or decrease
depending on various factors,
including changes in our
electricity generation costs.

Some Commercial customers
have a bespoke price agreed
with Horizon Power. These
customers have received
confirmation of their buyback
price.

*Commercial contracts are not
offered in these towns.
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