## Renewable Energy Buyback pricelist

Valid from 1 July 2012

Town	Renewable Energy Buyback Offer c/kWh
Ardyaloon	50.00
Beagle Bay	50.00
Bidyadanga	48.41
Broome	10.00
Carnarvon	18.32
Coral Bay	25.06
Cue	50.00
Denham	26.38
Derby	10.31
Djarindjin	50.00
Esperance	10.42
Exmouth	10.00
Fitzroy Crossing	11.55
Gascoyne Junction	50.00
Halls Creek	11.72
Hopetoun	41.63
Kalumburu	50.00
Karratha	10.00
Kununurra*/Wyndham*/Lake Argyle*	16.09
Laverton	43.38
Leonora	13.45
Looma	32.25
Marble Bar*	47.10
Meekatharra	50.00
Menzies	50.00
Mount Magnet	32.83
Norseman	24.35
Nullagine*	50.00
Onslow	13.71
Port Hedland	10.00
Sandstone	50.00
Warmun	50.00
Wiluna	50.00
Yalgoo	50.00
Yungngora	50.00



## Horizon Power's Renewable Energy Buyback

You can reduce your electricity bill by generating some of your own electricity. If you don't use all the electricity you generate, Horizon Power can buyback excess electricity you are able to export into our electricity system.

Horizon Power offers one flat buyback rate per town, for all types of customers. The rate reflects Horizon Power's cost of electricity generation in your town.

The Renewable Energy Buyback rate will be reviewed annually and may increase or decrease depending on various factors, including changes in our electricity generation costs.

Some Commercial customers have a bespoke price agreed with Horizon Power. These customers have received confirmation of their buyback price.



<sup>\*</sup>Commercial contracts are not offered in these towns.